Country/City

UK Schools

Cape Town

San Diego

Canada

Paris & La Rochelle
Dublin

Discount
20%

20%

25%

33% discount
15%

20 Lessons : EUR 170
25 Lessons : EUR 215
30 Lessons : EUR 268

EUROCENTRES

Special AccommodationPrices for UK Schools

City

Bournemouth

Brighton

London HEtham

London Central

Cambridge

Promotional
Price Per Week

£125

£140

£170

£200 (Zone 1&2)

£155

Last day of enrolments

31/08/2015

31/08/2015

31/08/2015

31/08/2015

31/08/2015

Last day of enrolments
31/08/2015
31/12/2015
31/05/2015
31/12/2015
31/05/2015
31/12/2015

Valid for

Homestay, half board

Homestay, half board

Homestay,

Homestay,

Homestay,

half board

half board

half board



