## **EUROCENTRES**

Country/City	Discount	Last day of enrolments
UK Schools	20%	31/08/2015
Cape Town	20%	31/12/2015
San Diego	25%	31/05/2015
Canada	33% discount	31/12/2015
Paris & La Rochelle	15%	31/05/2015
Dublin	20 Lessons : EUR 170 25 Lessons : EUR 215 30 Lessons : EUR 268	31/12/2015

## **Special Accommodation Prices for UK Schools**

City	Promotional Price Per Week	Last day of enrolments	Valid for
Bournemouth	£125	31/08/2015	Homestay, half board
Brighton	£140	31/08/2015	Homestay, half board
London Eltham	£170	31/08/2015	Homestay, half board
London Central	£200 (Zone 1&2)	31/08/2015	Homestay, half board
Cambridge	£155	31/08/2015	Homestay, half board